Datasheet
Juniper Networks EX 4200
Series Ethernet Switches with
Virtual Chassis Technology
Product Description
The Juniper Networks EX 4200 series Ethernet switches with Virtual Chassis technology
combine the High Availability (HA) and carrier-class reliability of modular systems with
the economics and flexibility of stackable platforms, delivering a high-performance,

EX 4200-48T 320 W AC 51.6
EX 4200-48P 930 W AC 54.0
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Switches
EX 4200-24T 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320
W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis port
cable.
EX 4200-24P 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 600 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis port cable.
EX 4200-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320
W AC PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis port
cable.
EX 4200-48P 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 930 W AC
PSU. Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis port cable.
EX 4200-24F 24-port 1000BASE-X SFP + 320 W AC PSU (optics
sold separately). Includes 50cm Virtual Chassis
port cable.
Advanced Feature Licenses
EX-24-AFL* Advanced Feature License for EX 4200-24T,
EX 4200-24P, EX 4200-24F switches
EX-48-AFL* Advanced Feature License for EX 4200-48T and
EX 4200-48P switches
Uplink Modules
EX-UM-2XFP 2-port 10 GbE XFP Uplink Module
EX-UM-4SFP 4-port GbE SFP Uplink Module
Power Supplies**
EX-PWR-320-AC 320 W AC Power Supply Unit (PSU)
EX-PWR-600-AC 600 W AC Power Supply Unit (PSU)
EX-PWR-930-AC 930 W AC Power Supply Unit (PSU)
Virtual Chassis Port Cables
EX-CBL-VCP-50CM EX 4200 Virtual Chassis port cable 50cm length
(spare)
EX-CBL-VCP-1M EX 4200 Virtual Chassis port cable 1m length
EX-CBL-VCP-3M EX 4200 Virtual Chassis port cable 3m length
Pluggable Optics
EX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX; LC connector; 850nm; 550m
reach on multimode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX; LC connector; 1310nm; 10km
reach on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-LH SFP 1000BASE-LH; LC connector; 1550nm; 70km
reach on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T copper; 100m reach
on UTP***
EX-SFP-1FE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX; LC connector; 1310nm; 2km